

PO Box 425454 Cambridge, MA 02142 617-337-2622 info@persistenceplusnetwork.com

June 1, 2021

To Whom It May Concern:

This letter is to confirm that the Persistence Plus platform is a sole source product, created, sold, and distributed exclusively by Persistence Plus LLC. There is no other product practically available that offers the same purpose or function, and the Persistence Plus platform must be purchased directly by institutions from Persistence Plus LLC. There are no other agents or dealers authorized to represent this product. Persistence Plus products are protected by copyrights, trademarks and service marks.

For further information, please feel free to contact us at 617-337-2622 or at info@persistenceplusnetwork.com.

Sincerely,

Jill Frankfort President